
HIRE CHARGES 2026/27

ADDITIONAL COSTS

The venue is available on a DRY HIRE basis only. 

ACCOMMODATION

£450 per hourEARLY ACCESS (From 7.00am)

GUEST BEDROOMS inc. breakfast

 26 guest bedrooms are available. (A Minimum booking of 10 bedrooms is required). 

£235 per room 

Check-in 3.00pm, Check-out 11.00am. Breakfast served at 9.00am

All prices shown include 20% VAT (subject to change if VAT rate changes).  Prices on application for Christmas Eve, Christmas Day, Boxing Day, New Years Eve, New Years Day. 
Bank holiday dates £2,000 surcharge applicable. All information, prices and offers may be changed at any time without further notice. We reserve the right to change our prices 
and offers at any time without further notice. Prices are correct as of ( 26/02/2025 ). Terms & Conditions apply.

NORTH MYMMS PARK
HERTFORDSHIRE

EARLY BIRD OFFER

Sun to Thur 10.00am to 11:30pm 

Fri and Sat 10.00am to midnight

Sun to Thur 10.00am to 11:30pm 

Fri and Sat 10.00am to midnight

Sun to Thur 10.00am to 11:30pm 

Fri and Sat 10.00am to midnight

Sun to Thur 10.00am to 11:30pm 

Fri and Sat 10.00am to midnight

Sun to Thur 10.00am to 6:00pm 

Fri and Sat   10.00am to 6:00pm

Sun to Thur 10.00am to 6:00pm 

Fri and Sat   10.00am to 6:00pm

Sun to Thur 10.00am to 6:00pm 

Fri and Sat   10.00am to 6:00pm

Sun to Thur 10.00am to 6:00pm 

Fri and Sat   10.00am to 6:00pm

£12,950

£11,950

£14,950

£15,950

£11,950

£10,950

£12,950

£13,950

£15,950

£13,950

£17,950

£18,950

£13,950

£11,950

£14,950

£16,950

£18,950

£16,950

£20,950

£23,950

£15,950

£12,950

£17,950

£19,950

£20,950

£18,950

£23,950

£26,950

£17,950

£15,950

£20,950

N / A

FULL DAY 

FULL DAY 

FULL DAY 

FULL DAY 

HALF DAY 

HALF DAY 

HALF DAY 

HALF DAY 

Mon - Thur  SatSunFriMAY / JUN / SEPT

Mon - Thur  SatSunFriJUL / AUG 

Mon - Thur

Mon - Thur

 Sat

 Sat

Sun

Sun

Fri

Fri

MAR / APR / OCT

JAN / FEB / NOV / DEC

 £250 OFF
 off price shown

This includes use of the Mansion, Pavilion and grounds, chiavari chairs, tables, use of our kitchens, complimentary parking,
duty manager and security. 

Coordinators, support staff, parking, and security can be supplied at an additional cost.

Please kindly note that motorised activities, glamping, festivals, and fairground rides are not permitted at the venue.


