

HIRE CHARGES 2026/27

The venue is available on a DRY HIRE basis only.

This includes use of the Mansion, Pavilion and grounds, chiavari chairs, tables, use of our kitchens, complimentary parking, duty manager and security.

Coordinators, support staff, parking, and security can be supplied at an additional cost. Please kindly note that motorised activities, glamping, festivals, and fairground rides are not permitted at the venue.

EARLY BIRD OFFER

£250 OFF off price shown

JAN / FEB / NOV / DEC		Mon - Thur	Fri	Sun	Sat
FULL DAY	Sun to Thur 10.00am to 11:30pm Fri and Sat 10.00am to midnight	£11,950	£13,950	£16,950	£18,950
HALF DAY	Sun to Thur 10.00am to 6:00pm Fri and Sat 10.00am to 6:00pm	£10,950	£11,950	£12,950	£15,950
MAR / APR / OCT		Mon - Thur	Fri	Sun	Sat
FULL DAY	Sun to Thur 10.00am to 11:30pm Fri and Sat 10.00am to midnight	£12,950	£15,950	£18,950	£20,950
HALF DAY	Sun to Thur 10.00am to 6:00pm Fri and Sat 10.00am to 6:00pm	£11,950	£13,950	£15,950	£17,950
MAY / JUN / SEPT		Mon - Thur	Fri	Sun	Sat
FULL DAY	Sun to Thur 10.00am to 11:30pm Fri and Sat 10.00am to midnight	£14,950	£17,950	£20,950	£23,950
HALF DAY	Sun to Thur 10.00am to 6:00pm Fri and Sat 10.00am to 6:00pm	£12,950	£14,950	£17,950	£20,950
JUL / AUG		Mon - Thur	Fri	Sun	Sat
FULL DAY	Sun to Thur 10.00am to 11:30pm Fri and Sat 10.00am to midnight	£15,950	£18,950	£23,950	£26,950
HALF DAY	Sun to Thur 10.00am to 6:00pm Fri and Sat 10.00am to 6:00pm	£13,950	£16,950	£19,950	N / A
ADDITIONAL COSTS					

EARLY ACCESS (From 7.00am)

ACCOMMODATION

GUEST BEDROOMS inc. breakfast

26 guest bedrooms are available. (A Minimum booking of 10 bedrooms is required).

Check-in 3.00pm, Check-out 11.00am. Breakfast served at 9.00am

All prices shown include 20% VAT (subject to change if VAT rate changes). Prices on application for Christmas Eve, Christmas Day, Boxing Day, New Years Eve, New Years Day. Bank holiday dates £2,000 surcharge applicable. All information, prices and offers may be changed at any time without further notice. We reserve the right to change our prices and offers at any time without further notice. Prices are correct as of (26/02/2025). Terms & Conditions apply.

£450 per hour

£235 per room